
MANUFACTURE OF BEER (IN 
BARRELS)

Production

Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)

    In bottles and cans

    In kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free

    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES 
(IN POUNDS)

    Malt and malt products

    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 578,327,740

 15,115,622

 1,590,977

 12,988,319

 14,714,518

 16,233,849

 389,026

 0

 12,078

 401,104

 10,989,474

 85,703,037

 9,754,327

 372,356

 340,319,408

 47,314,812

 62,869,950

 15,469,983

 2,721,578

 468,695,731

 13,802,289

 143,106 pounds of extract MAR 2013 372,356 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 17,263,607

 13,806,686

 1,729,744

 15,650,748

 416,980

 0

 8,533

 425,513

 10,515,710

 369,980,511

 62,379,904

 59,250,359

 16,967,432

 2,947,590

 80,530,575

 10,388,838

 335,457

 11,070,873

 613,851,539

 511,525,796

 16,076,261

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  135,222  114,318
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        Total Non-Grain products  109,632,009  102,325,743

 356,417 pounds of extract 335,457 Pounds of hops is equivalent to MAR 2012
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 1,640,421,122

 42,465,212

 4,272,389

 36,924,576

 41,346,780

 45,851,048

 1,104,274

 0

 14,158

 1,118,432

 31,426,035

 229,846,046

 28,393,760

 1,020,346

 978,521,908

 144,443,324

 187,206,449

 31,115,345

 6,118,304

 1,347,405,330

 33,755,640

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 47,550,912

 38,140,529

 4,472,355

 42,742,917

 1,096,276

 0

 10,802

 1,107,078

 30,623,852

 1,016,074,881

 186,877,176

 177,211,213

 28,858,494

 5,715,615

 209,611,646

 21,511,041

 990,990

 27,417,580

 1,674,268,636

 1,414,737,379

 43,849,995

 149,815  130,033

 293,015,792  259,531,257
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.
 
            1 Barrel is equivalent to 31 gallons.         


